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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lucy Istock4103
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.325 9.4759.350 37.600
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Kubota4105
Bayshore Elite

9.500 8.875 9.5509.175 37.100
1 7 2T 1 2 

2 

Soliel Smoot4310
Elevate

9.325 9.350 8.8758.875 36.425
4 1 6 9T 3 

3 

Kallissa Drennan4302
Elevate

8.900 9.000 9.3759.125 36.400
7T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Shivanjali Prasad4307
Elevate

8.750 9.275 9.0759.175 36.275
10 3 2T 7 5 

5 

Nikki Guinnasso4104
Bayshore Elite

9.425 8.675 9.3508.650 36.100
3 9 11 4 6 

6 

Jasmine Morais4709
North Bay

9.250 8.925 9.1008.725 36.000
5 6 8T 6 7 

7 

Abigail Diemecke4706
North Bay

8.950 8.725 8.9258.725 35.325
6 8 8T 8 8 

8 

Riley Medeiros4708
North Bay

8.600 8.450 9.3258.900 35.275
11 12 5 5 9 

9 

Isabella Trinidad4701
North Bay

8.900 8.650 8.8758.750 35.175
7T 10 7 9T 10 

10 

Heidi Koenig4305
Elevate

8.800 8.625 8.7258.700 34.850
9 11 10 11 11 

11 

Veronika Shayhen4308
Elevate

8.550 9.150 8.3758.625 34.700
12 4 12 12 12 

12 
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